CITY: NORTH MANKATO

238
323
332
423
441
445
447
451
453
454
484
532
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,678,406
$54,609,281
$1,601,583
$5,436,906
$12,900,501
$21,444,339
$7,256,891
$280,862
$29,792,630
$4,164,008
$40,840
$887,402
$3,135,639
$1,776,630
$598,162
$5,988,500
$7,521,861
$3,557,663
$717,098
$392,358
$130,478,066

$294,259,626

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$738,089
$3,352,160
$240,251
$3,136,455
$2,990,851
$5,754,729
$1,997,963
$252,451
$17,492,689
$711,876
$38,141
$884,798
$824,276
$1,245,166
$4,548
$5,898,444
$6,966,787
$2,060,658
$434,092
$390,308
$20,230,620

$75,645,352

SALES TAX

$47,979
$217,890
$15,619
$203,869
$194,405
$442,286
$129,866
$16,407
$1,137,021
$46,272
$2,479
$57,512
$53,577
$80,931
$295
$383,399
$474,299
$133,946
$28,215
$31,818
$1,314,989

$5,013,074

USE TAX

$1,382
$114,750
$5

$0

$618
$864
$1,425
$0
$120,443
$2,720
$5,486
$172
$520

$27
$282
$25,507
$108
$505

$79

$0
$330,414

$605,307

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$49,361
$332,640
$15,624
$203,869
$195,023
$443,150
$131,291
$16,407
$1,257,464
$48,992
$7,965
$57,684
$54,097
$80,958
$577
$408,906
$474,407
$134,451
$28,294
$31,818
$1,645,403

$5,618,381
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