MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: NORTH MANKATO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,678,406	\$738,089	\$47,979	\$1,382	\$49,361	8
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$54,609,281	\$3,352,160	\$217,890	\$114,750	\$332,640	6
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$1,601,583	\$240,251	\$15,619	\$5	\$15,624	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$5,436,906	\$3,136,455	\$203,869	\$0	\$203,869	5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$12,900,501	\$2,990,851	\$194,405	\$618	\$195,023	7
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$21,444,339	\$5,754,729	\$442,286	\$864	\$443,150	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$7,256,891	\$1,997,963	\$129,866	\$1,425	\$131,291	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$280,862	\$252,451	\$16,407	\$0	\$16,407	9
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$29,792,630	\$17,492,689	\$1,137,021	\$120,443	\$1,257,464	54
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$4,164,008	\$711,876	\$46,272	\$2,720	\$48,992	11
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$40,840	\$38,141	\$2,479	\$5,486	\$7,965	4
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$887,402	\$884,798	\$57,512	\$172	\$57,684	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$3,135,639	\$824,276	\$53,577	\$520	\$54,097	11
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,776,630	\$1,245,166	\$80,931	\$27	\$80,958	23
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$598,162	\$4,548	\$295	\$282	\$577	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$5,988,500	\$5,898,444	\$383,399	\$25,507	\$408,906	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$7,521,861	\$6,966,787	\$474,299	\$108	\$474,407	15
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,557,663	\$2,060,658	\$133,946	\$505	\$134,451	30
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$717,098	\$434,092	\$28,215	\$79	\$28,294	25
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$392,358	\$390,308	\$31,818	\$0	\$31,818	7
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$130,478,066	\$20,230,620	\$1,314,989	\$330,414	\$1,645,403	44
CITY TOTAL	\$294,259,626	\$75,645,352	\$5,013,074	\$605,307	\$5,618,381	288